1987-1988

Hosted by Watertown

Team Champion: Beaver River-190.5

Runner-Up: South Jefferson

Most Outstanding Wrestler: Lowville’s Mike Aubel

91

98

105
112
119
126
132
138
145
155
167
177
215
230

Steve Fuller
Brett Surace
Bryan Rogge
Tim Hunt

Paul Creighton
Daryl Trew
Scott Kempney
Rick Pierce
Seamus Lyman
Don Mattimore
Mike Aubel
Rolly Houghton
Ray Porter

Tony Carusone

TOE7-1988 Beaver River Varsity Weesiling Team

Lowville
Carthage
Beaver River
Watertown
South Jefferson
General Brown
Beaver River
South Jefferson
Watertown
Beaver River
Lowville
Carthape
Carthage
Sandy Creek

24



