1987-1988

Hosted by Watertown

Team Champion: Beaver River-190.5

Runner-Up: South Jefferson

Most Outstanding Wrestler: Lowville's Mike Aubel

91	Steve Fuller	Lowville
98	Brett Surace	Carthage
105	Bryan Roggie	Beaver River
112	Tim Hunt	Watertown
119	Paul Creighton	South Jefferson
126	Daryl Trew	General Brown
132	Scott Kempney	Beaver River
138	Rick Pierce	South Jefferson
145	Seamus Lyman	Watertown
155	Don Mattimore	Beaver River
167	Mike Aubel	Lowville
177	Rolly Houghton	Carthage
215	Ray Porter	Carthage
250	Tony Carusone	Sandy Creek



1987-1988 Beaver River Varsity Wrestling Team